
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Questions Deadline: Friday October 31st by 5PM 
 

PROJECT: CIRI 2026/2027 

 

TIME:  9:30 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD:  Total Base Bid 

DATE:  October 27, 2025                         PRE-QUALIFICATIONS: A or C 

LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org 

Chris Mashburn  City of Tulsa  918-596-5514 cmashburn@cityotulsa.org 

Melvin Adams City of Tulsa 918-639-9855 Madams@cityoftulsa.org 

Jesse Morrow City of Tulsa 918-596-5564 jessemorrow@cityoftulsa.org 

Aaron Wilcox BECCO Contractors, Inc. 918-445-2684 estimator@beccousa.com 

Teresa Darger Timber Wolf Excavating, LLC (928) 691-9799 teresa@twolfx.com 

Rosie Barnes Barnes Construction Solutions, Inc 918-688-2049 rosie@barnescosolutions.com 

Jake Childers  Tri-Star Construction, LLC 918-439-9155 Bids@tristarllc.net 

Nick Wolf  ECI 918-446-1500 nwolf@ellsworthinc.com 

Sherry Jacobs  Grade Line Construction, LLC 918-402-5001 bids@gradeline.net 

Brian Barnes  Core and Main LP 918-697-4092 brian.barnes@coreandmain.com 
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